GRILLO ALLEGRI
Romagna, Italy

CHENIN BLANC BOATMAN'S DRIFT
Western Cape, South Africa

CHARDONNAY HAMILTON HEIGHTS
Murray River, Australia

PINOT GRIGIO CA’ LUCA
Veneto, Italy

PECORINO, TOR DEL COLLE
Abruzzo, Italy

VIOGNIER ESPRIT CEPAGE, CAVES DE PIC
Languedoc, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC LE POTAGER
Languedoc, France

PICPOUL DE PINET DOMAINE A. MORIN
Languedoc Roussillon, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC TURNING HEADS
Marlborough, New Zealand

GAVI DI GAVI CANTINE VOLPI
Piedmont, Italy

BACCHUS ASHDOWN
Sussex, England

175ml

6.4

6.9

7.35

7.35

7.35

8.15

8.9

SANCERRE ‘LES LONGUES FINS' DOMAINE ANDRE

NEVEU
Loire Valley, France

CHABLIS DOMAINE ALAIN GAUTHERON
Burgundy, France

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET DOMAINE JEAN PASCAL

Burgundy, France

Spariling

PROSECCO TI AMO 20CL
Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY ‘BORGO DEL COL ALTO’

Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO ROSE BARACCO EXTRA DRY, NV

Veneto, Italy

DE MALHERBE BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE LOMBARD

Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Champagne, France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV
Champagne, France

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSE NV
Champagne, France

250ml

9.1

9.35

10.55

10.55

10.55

10.85

13.1

13.35

BOTTLE
750ml

253

26.3

28.3

28.3

28.3

29.3

30.3

34.8

35.8

39.8

46.8

48.8

49.8

86.8

BOTTLE
200ml

10.5

750ml

33

35

55

95

100

120

Reo

SANGIOVESE
Romagna, Italy

LOS CAMINOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Central Valley, Chile

SHIRAZ HAMILTON HEIGHTS
Murray River, Australia

PINOT NOIR WHALE POINT
Macedonia

CARIGNAN ‘VIEILLES VIGNES'
Languedoc, France

MERLOT RESERVE LA VIGNEAU
Languedoc, France

PRIMITIVO DI SALENTO, DOPPIO PASSO
Puglia, Italy

175ml

6.4

7.15

7.35

7.35

7.35

7.75

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO RISERVA TOR DEL COLLE

Abruzzo, Italy

RIOJA CRIANZA “ARIENZO” MARQUES DE RISCAL
Rioja, Spain

PINOTAGE BACKSBERG
Paarl, South Africa

MALBEC PUNTO ALTO
Mendoza, Argentina

CHATEAU GACHON MONTAGNE ST EMILION
Bordeaux, France

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE,
AGRICOLA GORGO
Veneto, Italy

9

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE DOMAINE DU GRAND TINEL

Rhone Valley, France

Ro<e

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE “RAMATO” IL BARCO
Veneto, Italy

CARIGNAN ROSE LA LOUPE
Languedoc, France

FEATHER FALLS ZINFANDEL
California, USA

PROVENCE ROSE ‘ESSENCIEL’ CHATEAU PARADIS
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, France

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE CHATEAU D’ESCLANS
Cotes de Provence, France

Deesert

175ml

7.35

7.4

7.9

MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE DOM. BEAUMALRIC

Rhone Valley, France

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR RESERVE LIST

All wines served by the glass are available in 125ml measure on request

250ml

9.1

9.85

10.55

10.55

10.55

10.6

13.35

250ml

10.55

10.6

10.75

BOTTLE
750ml

25.3

27.3

28.3

28.3

28.3

29.3

30.8

31.75

34.8

34.8

35.8

43.3

46.8

86.8

BOTTLE
750ml

28.3

28.8

29.8

35.8

56.8

375ml

24.8



